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TEUTA CUP 2021
Durrës, 18. - 20.6.2021

Event 14 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
19.06.2021 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

E

1. ALLARAJ, Lajdi 09 Partizani - Tirana 1:21.63 256
2. LOSHI, Ajdin 09 Vllaznia - Shkoder 1:23.01 243
3. BAZHDARI, Samuel 10 Vllaznia - Shkoder 1:25.01 226
4. KAPEDANI, Zhoel 09 Te Stela SA 1:26.90 212
5. SHURDHA, Ador 10 Te Stela SA 1:33.91 168
6. HARAQIJA, Ari 09 Sc Step Prishtine 1:38.10 147
7. DUSHAJ, Egid 10 Te Stela SA 1:44.41 122

D

1. KUSI, Patrik 08 K.S.Tirana 1:14.01 343
2. BEQIRI, Alex 07 Teuta - Durres 1:15.96 318
3. PASMACIU, Rindi 07 Te Stela SA 1:22.39 249
4. INAN, Danny 08 K.S.U Gjilani Gjilan 1:25.61 222

DSQ ZEKA, Lir 07 Sc Step Prishtine 1:16.43

C

1. KOXHAKU, Gresi 06 K.S.Tirana 1:04.71 514
2. KORA, Flavio 05 Te Stela SA 1:07.51 453
3. DEMIRI, Enzo 06 Sc Step Prishtine 1:10.29 401
4. MUKA, Alesandro 05 Teuta - Durres 1:10.63 395
5. DAJA, Dion 06 Te Stela SA 1:12.75 362

B

1. VOGLI, Frenki 03 Te Stela SA 1:01.30 605
2. MUJA, Martin 04 Sc Nemo Prishtine 1:01.70 593
3. VELI, Elio 04 Te Stela SA 1:02.95 558
4. ZEKA, Aron 04 Sc Step Prishtine 1:12.80 361

Open

1. VOGLI, Frenki 03 Te Stela SA 1:01.30 605
2. MUJA, Martin 04 Sc Nemo Prishtine 1:01.70 593
3. VELI, Elio 04 Te Stela SA 1:02.95 558
4. KOXHAKU, Gresi 06 K.S.Tirana 1:04.71 514
5. UKIMERAJ, Dren 01 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 1:04.84 511
6. KORA, Flavio 05 Te Stela SA 1:07.51 453
7. DEMIRI, Enzo 06 Sc Step Prishtine 1:10.29 401
8. MUKA, Alesandro 05 Teuta - Durres 1:10.63 395
9. DAJA, Dion 06 Te Stela SA 1:12.75 362

10. ZEKA, Aron 04 Sc Step Prishtine 1:12.80 361
11. KUSI, Patrik 08 K.S.Tirana 1:14.01 343
12. BEQIRI, Alex 07 Teuta - Durres 1:15.96 318
13. ALLARAJ, Lajdi 09 Partizani - Tirana 1:21.63 256
14. PASMACIU, Rindi 07 Te Stela SA 1:22.39 249
15. LOSHI, Ajdin 09 Vllaznia - Shkoder 1:23.01 243
16. BAZHDARI, Samuel 10 Vllaznia - Shkoder 1:25.01 226
17. INAN, Danny 08 K.S.U Gjilani Gjilan 1:25.61 222
18. KAPEDANI, Zhoel 09 Te Stela SA 1:26.90 212
19. SHURDHA, Ador 10 Te Stela SA 1:33.91 168
20. DESKU, Diell 11 Sc Step Prishtine 1:34.31 166
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TEUTA CUP 2021
Durrës, 18. - 20.6.2021

Event 14, Men, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

21. HARAQIJA, Ari 09 Sc Step Prishtine 1:38.10 147
22. DUSHAJ, Egid 10 Te Stela SA 1:44.41 122

DSQ ZEKA, Lir 07 Sc Step Prishtine 1:16.43


